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1. NAME

64 responses

SouvikDutta

Baisakhi Paul

Paramita Roy

Animesh mukherjee

Rehana parween

Zarafshan Tarannum

Nurul Islam

KUSHAL BANERJEE

Saba Parween

Rohit Das

Moumita Dhibar

Animesh Mukherjee

Nikita Barat

Baishakhi Chakraborty

Pallab Nandi

Alolika Mohanta

Satabdi Mukherjee



Puja Roy

Sudeep Pal

Susmita Sarkar

Pritam Sarder

NAYAN HALDAR

Hitesh kumar Jha

Joyashree sarkar

Debjit Bhattacharjee

ABHINASH KUMAR SINGH

Kuntal Nandi

Shivam Singh

Mangalmoy Majhi

Akash Kumar Singh

SARTHAK GHOSH

Arnab Biswas

Mohit Kumar Choudhary

Rohit Mandal

Amit kumar

Ankhi Syed



KINGSHUK MANDAL

Abhishek Sutradhar

BIPRENDU CHATTERJEE

Kamran Sajid

Rajib Mahato

KANCHAN MANDAL

Kunal Kolay

Samar Dutta

Rahul Mondal

SUDIPTA BANERJEE

Subhajit Panda

ANUBHAV BASU KANNAN

Nazia parween

Chandan besra

Moumita Bhattacharjee

Subhraman Sarkar

Avijit Hazra

Bandana Bouri

Arpit Dutta



Rina Chand

Subhajit laik

Suraj acharya

Puja Mondal

Prasant thakur

Nishant Kumar Sharma



2. Address (with e-mail id, if any)

64 responses

Asansol Dhrub danga Bhadra para. Mail Id- baisakhi12b@gmail.com

S.B gorai road behind sudha oil mill
animeshmukherjee193@gmail.com

R.c.i more north dhadhka

Rahmat nagar Burnpur. zarafshantarannum777@gmail.com

N R R road makhu mohalla Railpar Asansol
WB. ( nurulislam03411@gmail.com)

kushalbanerjer@gmail.com

C/O: Md. Qaiser Iqubal, Railpar, near Loco Masjid,
saba.breeze760@gmail.com

Dhrubdanga, Neheru Road , Asansol, PO Radhanagar Road, PS
Hirapur
Mail id rdsc9933@gmail.com

priyadhibar9@gmail.com

Burnpur puranhut bormon bakari road
SouvikDutta12111996@gmail.com

S.B Gorai road behind sudha oil mill
animeshmukherjee193@gmail.com

S b Gorai road Asansol nikita1999barat@gmail.com

Mohishila, Asansol



pallabnandi311@gmail.com

Shantinagar, Burnpur

Satyajit Nagar,Kalajhariya road, Near B.C.College

A.P.C. PALLY S.B.ROY ROAD pujaroy51372@gmail.com

Vill Gobindapur, P.O Kanyapur, P.S Asansol(North), Pin 713341
sudeeppal251@gmail.com

Satyajitnagar, B C College (east) Asansol PIN-713304
E Email address- samarsarkarasansol@gmail.com

Vill+P.O- D.Dhanya Ghata, P.S- Mandir Bazer, District- South 24
Parganas, Pin Code- 743355, Email Id-
pritamsarder9735@gmail.com

haldarnayan448@gmail.com
vill + post :-MANGALDA, Dist:- purulia
pin 723133

hiteshjha51157@gmail.com

joyashreesarkar1234@gmail.com

AS 7/42/II, Kalyanpur Housing, Asansol

Narsingh Bandh Dubey Para Near Gayetri Mandir Asansol-713325

Damodar Purano Para, Suryanagar (nkuntal555@gmail.com)

Dhanbad, Jharkhand- shiv.shivam0898@gmail.com

Vidyasagar Abasan Phase-1-2G SB Gorai Road

Patlabari , Dhanbad -828204 , Jharkhand



sakashkumar86@gmail.com

Barakar Begunia makudiya para p.o-Barakar
ghoshsonu987@gmail.com

Ismile, Indraprastha,60ft bypass road, Asansol.
arnabbiswas242@gmail.com

mohitkumarburnpur@gmail.com

Burnpur

Jhanjra colony, Durgapur, West Bengal

Bahir Sarbamongala Nazrul Pally, Purba Bardhaman.

Du no 09 type A3 Rail Vihar Asansol(kingshukmandal84@gmail.com)

abhisheksitradhar2000@gmail.com

S.F.Road Asansol-713303 ,email : biprenduchatterjee@gmail.com

Raiplar Quraishi Mohalla

Vill-Panjania PO-Bagalia PS-Hura Dist-Purulia
(rajib.asn1617@gmail.com)

Kanchanmandal760@gmail.com

Bishnu Bihar Colony, Neamatpur, Multi, Asansol
Pin-713359
email- kolaykunalkk431@gmail.com

Vill+P.O-Mangalda, Dist-Purulia, PIN-723133, e-mail I'd-
samardutta9932@gmail.com

Vill-Fulberia,po-samdi, paschim bardhaman, e-mail -



mondal31rahul@gmail.com

banerjeesudipta1999@gmail.com

Vill + P.O - Nandi,District- West Burdwan,Pin-713344,P.S- Jamuria
Email id- subhajitpanda45@gmail.com

Shastri Nagar, Near Action Committee Road, Burnpur

Gourmondal Road Budha

Ranisayer,po-mithani,dist -paschim bardhaman,pin-713371,

South Dhadka. Asansol-2
bhattacharjeemoumita96@gmail.com

Hirapur, Dharmatala, PO Hirapur, Pin 713325, Dist. Paschim
Barddhaman

S.B GORAI ROAD RANGANIA PARA, SHIVNANDAN TALAW.
ID- avijithazraasansol93@gmail.com

bandanab283@gmail.com

Block A, Plot-16 Tentultala colony, Durgapur-15

Vill+P.O: Samdi,Dist: Paschim Bardhamann ,pin :713359
e-mail id:chandrina321@gmail.com

Vill- khudika, p.s:- salanpur ,pin:- 771357

Vill+ po- ramchandra pur, ps- santuri, pin - 723142, dist- purulia, email
id- bapiacharya16@gmail.com

pm2422294@gmail.com

Sreenagar chandmari asansol 713302



Sitarampur email ID - sharmaavayranjan@gmail.com

Vidyasagar Abasan Phase-1-2G SB Gorai Road Ismile

Rambandh near durga mandir



3. Telephone/ Mobile Number
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9614688966

9064189511

8436282624

8918222275

8906383646

7908879519

8001665437

8918384184

8617879399

6295957447

8617067949

7478585477

8167308495

7797901118

9002909040

7602427301

6296308364



8942000182

7001345739

9647329183

6296760036

9749978466

6200060386

9732699286

7903901874

7047964978

8292368607

9546643658

7908309769

8513018064

7001150557

7001683968

6294526574

9800777859

7908223783

7865847378



8759302236

8918082729

6297041056

7468855763/8910564224

6295658033

9002835499

6296411536

6297858743

7872131574

9064055621

7063031296

6295616425

8918774959

8145878885

7557083935

6294417684

9382131982

8637876625

8695037338



7719208323

9083124864

8918216787

7029354763

7001169521

4. Name of the course completed
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Copy

B.A. (Honours
B.A. (Pass)
B.Sc. (Honou
B.Sc. (Pass)
B.Com (Hono
B.Com (Pass)
BCA
BBA
M.A

25%

37.5%

25%



5. Year of completion of course
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6. Present Occupation

64 responses
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Service
Bussiness
Others70.3%

25%



1. How do you rate the courses that you have
learnt in the college in relation to your current job /
occupation?

64 responses

2. Infrastructure and laboratory facilities
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Copy

Excellent
Good
Average
Poor

7.8%

45.3%

46.9%

Copy

Excellent
Good
Average
Poor

7.8%

42.2%

50%



3. Faculty

64 responses

4. Canteen facilities

64 responses

Copy

Excellent
Good
Average
Poor

26.6%

67.2%

Copy

Excellent
Good
Average
Poor

23.4%

23.4%
23.4%

29.7%



5. Library

64 responses

6. Hostel facilities

64 responses

Copy

Excellent
Good
Average
Poor

34.4%

60.9%

Copy

Excellent
Good
Average
Poor

17.2%

10.9%

20.3%

51.6%



7. Office staff

64 responses

8. Sports facilities

64 responses

Copy

Excellent
Good
Average
Poor

40.6%

54.7%

Copy

Excellent
Good
Average
Poor

17.2%
46.9%

32.8%



9. Admission procedure

64 responses

10. Overall rating of college

64 responses

Copy

Excellent
Good
Average
Poor

37.5%

57.8%

Copy

Excellent
Good
Average
Poor

46.9%

50%



Comments for further development and grievances

21 responses

Good

all teacher and mam is great support for every student👩‍🎓

Smart classes must be arranged

Thank you

Over-all good

Further development and grievances is good

Every thing good

Ok

Thankyou

Best experience all professor's and staf good and helping Nature and
always supports students especially Rajdeep Chatterjee sir Faisal
sir,Goutam sir thank you so much.

Office Lab facilities can be improved

Faculty needs to be improved and well trained. Much of training is
required for BCA course.

No comments

We have got every facilities what we need, from the college. Just one
thing I would like to request the college authority that it will be very
helpfull if students get facilities of preparation for all India Masters



degree entrance tests like CUCET, JAM, JEST etc. Otherwise our
campus life in the college was fantastic.

Nothing to say on regards of this college

All ok

I had not seen any core theoretical faculties or phenomenologist
worked in high energy physics(like particle physicist or string
phenomenologist etc) or condensed matther physics. All had either
Nanotechnology, material science, or electronics background.
According to me this is the only reason why student from state
university are very less in numbers working in fundamental physics
compared to institutions, IISER, IIT, NIT etc . In addition, a student
should get the opportunity to learn all those laboratory instruments
and experiments mentioned in syllabus.

Collaboration and teamwork

Good teaching faculties

Nice
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